# Name

1 Hayden Niewiadomski
2 Brooklyn Flamer

3 Anya Winter

4 Taylor Turrell

5 Reed Sena

6 Makenna Andrews

7 Bridgette Adams

7 Cora Noskoff Sanchez

Height Position Year

5-10
5-10
5-10
5-10
5-8
5-4
5-10
5-10

OH
MH
MH
S
MH
LIB
OH
OH

12
10
12
10
12
12
12
9

# Name

8 Radler Rosellison
9 lJillian Parfet

10 Katherine Staton
11 Paige Flory

12 Hadley Crovo

12 Jacquelyn Hurley
13 Lilyauna Jude

14 Avery Kingsley

Height Position Year

5-8
5-6
5-8
5-8
5-4
5-2
5-10
5-8

OH
LIB
S
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LIB
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10
10
9
11
10
11
12
11

Season Results:14 - 4

Sep 10 Mount Baker

Sep 15 Burlington-Edison
Sep 18 Bellingham

Sep 23 Oak Harbor
Sep25  Lakewood

Sep 30 Mount Vernon
Oct 3 Sedro-Woolley
Oct 6 Anacortes

Oct 8 Lynden Christian
Oct 14 Lynden

Oct 16 Blaine

Oct 21 Nooksack Valley
Oct 23 Squalicum

Oct 27 Ferndale

Oct 29 Meridian

Nov 1 Bellingham

Nov 3 Archbishop Murphy
Nov 5 Lynden

League Name: Northwest Conference

City: Bellingham

School Colors: Green & Gold

Superintendent: Dr. Greg Baker

Principal: Sonia Cole

Athletic Director: Colin Cushman

Head Coach: Clayton Sin

Asst Coaches: David Moreno, Sophia Carter
Trainers: Maggic Hite

Managers: Cora Noskoff Sanchez, Hadley Crovo
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